(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Board of Variance

Development Variance
Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Provincial Referrals and
Leases

Provincial Referrals and
Leases

Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Temporary Use Permit

Temporary Use Permit

File Number

BV 1A 19

DV 3A 19

DP 2B 19

DV 3B 19

1414720 B 19

1414722 B 19

DP 7C 19
DP 5C 19

DP 6C 19

DP 8C 19

DV 4C 19

SE 1C 19

TUP 2C 19

Application Date

3/25/2019

3/12/2019

3/20/2019

3/29/2019

3/28/2019

3/28/2019

3/21/2019
3/18/2019

3/19/2019

3/28/2019

3/21/2019

3/14/2019

3/21/2019

Civic Address

8288 Island Hwy S

7927 and 7925 Park Rd

1530 Grayling Dr

5918 Aldergrove Dr

1810 Astra Rd

1814 Astra Bay Rd

2292 Hamm Rd
6118 Headquarters Rd

3060 HELLICAR RD

2378 & 2376 Ployart Rd

2292 Hamm Rd

4745 FORBIDDEN PLATEAU

RD

4745 FORBIDDEN PLATEAU

RD

New Planning Applications Received - March 2019

Description

To decrease the front yard setback for a proposed single detached dwelling from 7.5m to 1.5m,

See DV 1A 19 for original application

To vary Sec 313 (6) vi of the zoning bylaw to allow the top of the carriage house to be smaller than the
accessory space below

Addition to single family dwelling within 30 m of watercourse

To reduce the side yard setback 4.5m to 2.2m for the foundation and to reduce the side yard setback
for the eaves to 1.5m for the accessory building (MOTI approval obtained by applicant)

Shoreline protection and slope stabilization device that extends beyond the shoreline.

Shoreline protection and slope stabilization device that extends beyond the shoreline.

Light industrial development (form & character)
DP related to 2-lot subdivision proposal (File 03680 C 18).

To remediate tree removal in the eagle and aquatic DPA
re-mediation work

Vary setbacks to accommodate a light industrial development
Jeepalpalooza 2019: May 17-21/2019

Jeepapalooza event from May 17 - 20, 2019



